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0,600 Kg / 0,0004 m0,600 Kg / 0,0004 m33 0,100 Kg / 0,0004 m0,100 Kg / 0,0004 m33

3000K3000K 3000K3000K

4000K4000K

3000K3000K

3000K3000K4000K4000K

GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W GX53 max 1 x 15WGX53 max 1 x 15W

IP20 IP20

0,240 Kg / 0,0017 m0,240 Kg / 0,0017 m33 0,220 Kg / 0,0014 m0,220 Kg / 0,0014 m33

100 100
10
0

10
0

6
5

6
5

277417 317489

285238

314303

310886

317502

328805

328799

310893

278704

328812

317496

123936 123936

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

3000 K3000 K
910 lm910 lm

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

BlackBlack

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

WhiteWhite

Powder-coated aluminium base, 
body and ring. Clear satin acrylic 
diffuser. Lighting fitting for surface 
installation. Available finishes: 
white or black. 

LED source 3000/4000 K, 50.000 h 

life.

Powder coated or plated turned 
aluminum body and base. 
Replaceable LED source. Colors: 
white, chrome, nickel, black or satin 
brass or antique brass copper.

CopperCopper CopperCopper

BrassBrass BrassBrass

WhiteWhite WhiteWhite

BlackBlack BlackBlack

Bulbs LED GX53 9W 3000 K included. 

Cod. 123936
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